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FACULTY ADVISORS 
 

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                           

 Food Science & Technology    Alyson Mitchell   aemitchell@ucdavis.edu 
 Land Air and Water Resources    Kyaw Paw U    ktpawu@ucdavis.edu    

COLLEGE OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES                                  

 Neurology, Physiology and Behavior   Rebecca M. Calisi Rodríguez  rmcalisi@ucdavis.edu 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING               

 Mechanical and Aeronautical Engineering  Michael Hill    mrhill@ucdavis.edu 

COLLEGE OF LETTERS AND SCIENCE              

 Anthropology      Suzana Sawyer   smsawyer@ucdavis.edu  
 Anthropology      Teresa Steele    testeele@ucdavis.edu  
 Physics                  John Conway    jsconway@ucdavis.edu 
 Psychology      Tamara Swaab    tyswaab@ucdavis.edu  

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION                                                           

                    Lee Martin     leemartin@ucdavis.edu  

SCHOOL OF LAW                                 

         Courtney Joslin   cgjoslin@ucdavis.edu 
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